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Programme

2.00 pm

2.30 pm

3.00 pm

3.30 pm

4.30 pm

5.00 pm

5.30 pm

Intergroup Dating among Immigrant Adolescents

Pascale L. van Zantvliet, Matthijs Kalmijn, and Ellen Verbakel

Classroom Composition and Achievement: Do Context or Friends
matter more?

Jorg Dollmann and Frida Rudolphi

Socioeconomic Gradients in Children’s Test Scores: What are the
Consequences of SES Measurement Error?

Per Engzell and Jan O. Jonsson

Coffee Break

Ethnic Variations in Intergenerational Social Closure

Meenakshi Parameshwaran

Between Wishes and Reality

Frida Rudolphi and Zerrin Salikutluk

End



09.00 am

09.30 am

10.30 am

01.00 pm

02.30 pm

06.00 pm

Educational Aspirations of Inmigrant Students in Germany

Zerrin Salikutluk

Intergenerational Change in Religious Salience among Immigrant

Families in four European Countries

Konstanze Jacob and Frank Kalter

Departure to Bad Durkheim

Arrival at Wachtenburg

Hiking

Wine Tasting in Deidesheim

open End



09.00 am  The Construction of Generational Status and Ethnic Background
Variables in CILS4EU

Jorg Dollmann, Konstanze Jacob, and Frank Kalter

09.30 am  CILS Belgium Wave 1: Design, Framework, Data

Bart Meuleman, Karen Phalet, Viktor Emonds, and Canan Coskan

10.00 am  Some Impressions from Wave 2: Survey in Germany

Zerrin Salikutluk

10.30 am Coffee Break

11.00 am Discussion

Fieldwork Wave 3

12.00 am End



